
International Business Law LLM  (IBL LLM) Program

IBL

Week 1

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Comparative Antitrust Law

Nagy Csongor

3-4

MB 202

Environmental Law and 

Regulations

Jessica Lawrence

3-4

MB 202

European Private International 

Law

Markus Petsche

3-4

MB 202

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

3-4

MB 202

LEGAL SPRING SEMESTER

European Private International 

Law

Markus Petsche

1-2

MB 202

Mon 2 Apr Tue 3 Apr Wed 4 Apr Thu 5 Apr

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

1-2

MB 202

Comparative Antitrust Law

Nagy Csongor

1-2

MB 202

Fri 6 Apr

European Private International 

Law

Markus Petsche

5-6

MB 202

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

5-6

MB 202

E
as

te
r 

M
o
n
d
ay

Environmental Law and 

Regulations

Jessica Lawrence

1-2

MB 202



International Business Law LLM  (IBL LLM) Program

IBL

Week 2

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Comparative Antitrust Law

Nagy Csongor

5-6

MB 202

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

11-12

MB 202

Blockchain presentation by OPL 

N13/516A

Thu 12 Apr Fri 13 Apr

LEGAL SPRING SEMESTER

European Private International 

Law

Markus Petsche

9-10

MB 202

EU Law II

Jessica Lawrence

3-4

MB 202

Environmental Law and 

Regulations

Jessica Lawrence

7-8

MB 202

European Private International 

Law

Markus Petsche*

13-14

MB 202

European Private International 

Law

Markus Petsche

11-12

MB 202

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

7-8

MB 202

European Private International 

Law

Markus Petsche

7-8

MB 202

Mon 9 Apr Tue 10 Apr

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

9-10

MB 202

Environmental Law and 

Regulations

Jessica Lawrence

5-6

MB 202

Wed 11 Apr

EU Law II

Jessica Lawrence

1-2

MB 202



International Business Law LLM  (IBL LLM) Program

IBL

Week 3

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Comparative Antitrust Law

Nagy Csongor

7-8

MB 202

Thu 19 Apr

Environmental Law and 

Regulations

Jessica Lawrence

11-12

MB 202

Fri 20 Apr

Comparative Antitrust Law

Nagy Csongor

13-14

MB 202

Mediation

Markus Petsche

1-2

MB 202

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

17-18

MB 202

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

13-14

MB 202

Environmental Law and 

Regulations

Jessica Lawrence

9-10

MB 202

EU Law II

Jessica Lawrence

7-8

MB 202

EU Law II

Jessica Lawrence

5-6

MB 202

Mon 16 Apr Tue 17 Apr Wed 18 Apr

Mediation

Markus Petsche

3-4

MB 202

SPRING SEMESTERLEGAL 

Comparative Antitrust Law

Nagy Csongor

11-12

MB 202

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

15-16

MB 202

Comparative Antitrust Law

Nagy Csongor

9-10

MB 202



International Business Law LLM  (IBL LLM) Program

IBL

Week 4

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

19-20

MB 202

Mediation

Markus Petsche

5-6

MB 202

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

21-22

MB 202

Mediation

Markus Petsche

9-10

MB 202

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

23-24

MB 202

EU Law II

Jessica Lawrence 

13-14

MB 202

EU Law II

Jessica Lawrence

11-12

MB 202

Mediation

Markus Petsche

7-8

MB 202

LEGAL 

Tue 24 Apr Wed 25 Apr Thu 26 Apr

SPRING SEMESTER

Fri 27 Apr

EU Law II

Jessica Lawrence

9-10

MB 202

Environmental Law and 

Regulations

Jessica Lawrence

13-14

MB 202

Mon 23 Apr



International Business Law LLM  (IBL LLM) Program

IBL

Week 5

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

L
ab

o
u
r 

d
ay

Mediation

Markus Petsche

11-12

MB 202

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

25-26

MB 202

Capital Markets and Securities 

Regulation

Tibor Tajti

27-28

MB 202

Mediation

Markus Petsche

13-14

MB 202

LEGAL SPRING SEMESTER

Mon 30 Apr Tue 1 May Wed 2 May Thu 3 May Fri 4 May

S
p

ec
ia

l 
d
ay

 o
ff



International Business Law LLM  (IBL LLM) Program

IBL

Week 6

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Fri 11 MayMon 7 May Tue 8 May

MID-TERM EXAMS

LEGAL SPRING SEMESTER

Wed 9 May Thu 10 May



International Business Law LLM  (IBL LLM) Program

IBL

Week 7

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Drafting and Negotiating 

International Contracts

Nagy Csongor

1-2

MB 202

Regional Trade Agreements

Jessica Lawrence

1-2

MB 202

Drafting and Negotiating 

International Contracts

Nagy Csongor

5-6

MB 202

Regional Trade Agreements

Jessica Lawrence

3-4

MB 202

Drafting and Negotiating 

International Contracts

Nagy Csongor

3-4

MB 202

Drafting and Negotiating 

International Contracts

Nagy Csongor

7-8

MB 202

LEGAL SPRING SEMESTER

Mon 14 May Wed 16 May Thu 17 May Fri 18 MayTue 15 May



International Business Law LLM  (IBL LLM) Program

IBL

Week 8

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Drafting and Negotiating 

International Contracts

Nagy Csongor

13-14

MB 202

Regional Trade Agreements

Jessica Lawrence

7-8

MB 202

Mon 21 May Tue 22 May Wed 23 May Thu 24 May Fri 25 May

Regional Trade Agreements

Jessica Lawrence

5-6

MB 202

Drafting and Negotiating 

International Contracts

Nagy Csongor

11-12

MB 202

LEGAL SPRING SEMESTER

Drafting and Negotiating 

International Contracts

Nagy Csongor

9-10

MB 202

P
en

te
co

st



International Business Law LLM  (IBL LLM) Program

IBL

Week 9

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Mediating Commercial Disputes

David Richbell 

11:00-13:50

1-3

MB 201

SPRING SEMESTER

Corporate Governance

Charles K. Whitehead

3-4

MB 201

Mon 28 May Tue 29 May Wed 30 May Thu 31 May Fri 1 Jun

International Civil Litigation

Nagy Csongor

5-6

MB 202

Regional Trade Agreements

Jessica Lawrence

11-12

MB 202

LEGAL 

Corporate Governance

Charles K. Whitehead

1-2

MB 202

International Civil Litigation

Nagy Csongor

3-4

MB 202

Regional Trade Agreements

Jessica Lawrence

9-10

MB 202

Mediating Commercial Disputes

David Richbell 

4-5

MB 202

International Tax Law

Clifton Fleming

3-4

MB 202

International Civil Litigation

Nagy Csongor

1-2

MB 202

International Tax Law

Clifton Fleming

5-6

MB 202

Mediating Commercial Disputes

David Richbell 

6-7

MB 201

International Civil Litigation

Nagy Csongor

7-8

MB 202

International Tax Law

Clifton Fleming

7-8

MB 202

International Tax Law

Clifton Fleming

9-10

MB 202

International Tax Law

Clifton Fleming

1-2

MB 202



International Business Law LLM  (IBL LLM) Program

IBL

Week 10

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

Corporate Governance

Charles K. Whitehead

5-6

MB 201

International Civil Litigation

Nagy Csongor 

13-14

MB 202

Regional Trade Agreements

Jessica Lawrence *

13-14

MB 202

LEGAL 

International Civil Litigation

Nagy Csongor

9-10

MB 202

International Tax Law

Clifton Fleming

11-12

MB 202

International Tax Law

Clifton Fleming

13-14

MB 202

International Civil Litigation

Nagy Csongor

11-12

MB 202

Corporate Governance

Charles K. Whitehead

9-10

MB 201

Mon 4 Jun Tue 5 Jun Wed 6 Jun Thu 7 Jun Fri 8 Jun

SPRING SEMESTER

Corporate Governance

Charles K. Whitehead 

13-14

MB 201

Corporate Governance

Charles K. Whitehead

11-12

MB 202

Corporate Governance

Charles K. Whitehead

7-8

MB 201



International Business Law LLM  (IBL LLM) Program

IBL

Week 11

9:00-

10:50

11:00-

12:50

Lunch

1:30-3:20

3:30-5:20

5:30-7:20

EXAMS

Fri 15 Jun

LEGAL SPRING SEMESTER

Mon 11 Jun Tue 12 Jun Wed 13 Jun Thu 14 Jun


